p *

7799285

77992a5
QL/6/2001 (55T A NO FEE
BRABLEY A7 show
CHIEF DEPUTY RECORDER. & 40, UT

When Recorded Return to: RIVERTON CITY
Karen Hom, Engineering Technician ﬁ}!éﬁ%ﬁg{)ﬁ“mﬁﬁ&mmﬁ DEP
Riverton City RIVERTON UT 84065

12765 S 1400 W BY: ZJM, DEMITY - §I 2k,

Riverton, UT 84065

RIVERTON CITY

A MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

AFFIDAVIT

This document is made and executed this 10th day of January 2001 to inform lot owners
and other concerned persons of street name and address corrections to those originally
recorded on the plat for Swensen Farm Phase 2. In accordance with the Salt Lake
County Auditor’s Office, Riverton City hereby makes the following changes:
(Recorder’s Plat #2000P-349)

The correct addresses are as follows:

LOT# NEW SERIAL # OLD
201 4163 W Swensen Farm Drive 27-30-276-001 Same as before
(12170 S) (12170 8)
202 4187 W Swensen Farm Drive 27-30-276-001 Same as before
(12170 8) (12170 8)
203 4203 W Swensen Farm Drive 27-30-276-001 Same as before
(12140 S) (12170 5)
204 4217 W Swensen Farm Drive 27-30-276-001 Same as before
(12140 S) (12170 S)
205 12181 S Wheat Meadow Court 27-30-276-001 12181 S 4250 W
4237 W Swensen Farm Drive “ “ Same as before
(12140 S) (12170 S)
206 12193 S Wheat Meadow Court 27-30-276-001 12193 S 4250'W
207 12184 S Wheat Meadow Court 27-30-276-001 12184 S 4250 W
208 12158 S Wheat Meadow Court 27-30-276-001 12158 S 4250 W
4267 W Swensen Farm Drive e “ Same as before
(12140 8) (12170 S)
200 12124 54250 W 27-30-276-001 Same as before
4268 W Swensen Farm Drive “ « Same as before
(12140 S) - (12170 S)
228 12133 S 4250 W 27-30-276-001 Same as before
4234 W Swensen Farm Drive “ o Same as before
(12140 8) (12170 8)
229 12152 S Winter Wheat Circle 27-30-276-001 12152 S 4200 W
4208 W Swensen Farm Drive i “ Same as before
(12140 S) (12170 S)
230 12134 S Winter Wheat Circle 27-30-276-001 12134 S 4200 W

S8GS9dG | ngxe



231
232
233
234
235
236

In witness whereof, 1 swear that the above addresses and street names are correct and

12116 S Winter Wheat Circle
12004 S Winter Wheat Circle
12007 S Winter Wheat Circle
12119 S Winter Wheat Circle
12141 S Winter Wheat Circle
12157 S Winter Wheat Circle
4174 W Swensen Farm Drive
(12170 S)

NEW
Winter Wheat Circle
Wheat Meadow Court
Swensen Farm Drive
(12140 S - 12170 S)

cause the same to be duly executed.

KA ttory

Karen Hom, Engineering Technician

Hunde C urtavgan

Notary Public

27-30-276-001
27-30-276-001
27-30-276-001
27-30-276-001
27-30-276-001
27-30-276-001

(13

12116 S 4200 W
12004 S 4200 W
12007 S 4200 W
12119 S 4200 W
12141 S 4200w
12157 S 4200w
Same as before
(12170 S)

OLD
4200 W Street (cul-de-sac)
4250 W Street (cul-de-sac)
Swensen Farm Drive

(12170 S)

iliofo|

Date

/

-0

My Commission Expires

LINDA C. aUSTAVESON
NOTARY PUBLIC « STATE of YA

isf 12785 SOUTH 1400 weST

RIVERTON GiTY, UT 84063

COMM. EXR 6-1-2002

98GG9dS 1 h8NE



