

When Recorded Return to: Karen Hom, Engineering Technician Riverton City 12765 S 1400 W Riverton, UT 84065 7799285
01/16/2001 08:59 AM NO FEE
Book - 8415 Pg - 5585-5586
BRADLEY A SNOW
CHIEF DEPUTY RECORDER, SL CO, UT
RIVERTON CITY
ATT: KAREN HOM-ENGINEERING DEP
12765 S 1400 W
RIVERTON UT 84065
BY: ZJM, DEPUTY - WI 2 P.

RIVERTON CITY A MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

AFFIDAVIT

This document is made and executed this 10th day of January 2001 to inform lot owners and other concerned persons of street name and address corrections to those originally recorded on the plat for Swensen Farm Phase 2. In accordance with the Salt Lake County Auditor's Office, Riverton City hereby makes the following changes: (Recorder's Plat #2000P-349)

The c	correct addresses are as follows:		
LOT # NEW		SERIAL #	OLD
201	4163 W Swensen Farm Drive	27-30-276-001	Same as before
	(12170 S)		(12170 S)
202	4187 W Swensen Farm Drive	27-30-276-001	Same as before
	(12170 S)		(12170 S)
203	4203 W Swensen Farm Drive	27-30-276-001	Same as before
	(12140 S)		(12170 S)
204	4217 W Swensen Farm Drive	27-30-276-001	Same as before
	(12140 S)		(12170 S)
205	12181 S Wheat Meadow Court	27-30-276-001	12181 S 4250 W
	4237 W Swensen Farm Drive	66 66	Same as before
	(12140 S)		(12170 S)
206	12193 S Wheat Meadow Court	27-30-276-001	12193 S 4250 W
207	12184 S Wheat Meadow Court	27-30-276-001	12184 S 4250 W
208	12158 S Wheat Meadow Court	27-30-276-001	12158 S 4250 W
	4267 W Swensen Farm Drive		Same as before
• • • •	(12140 S)		(12170 S)
209	12124 S 4250 W	27-30-276-001	Same as before
	4268 W Swensen Farm Drive	"	Same as before
222	(12140 S)		(12170 S)
228	12133 S 4250 W	27-30-276-001	Same as before
	4234 W Swensen Farm Drive	66 66	Same as before
	(12140 S)		(12170 S)
229	12152 S Winter Wheat Circle	27-30-276-001	12152 S 4200 W
	4208 W Swensen Farm Drive	66 66	Same as before
	(12140 S)		(12170 S)
230	12134 S Winter Wheat Circle	27-30-276-001	12134 S 4200 W

	•
--	---

231 232 233 234 235 236	12116 S Winter Wheat Circle 12004 S Winter Wheat Circle 12007 S Winter Wheat Circle 12119 S Winter Wheat Circle 12141 S Winter Wheat Circle 12157 S Winter Wheat Circle 4174 W Swensen Farm Drive (12170 S)	27-30-276-001 27-30-276-001 27-30-276-001 27-30-276-001 27-30-276-001 27-30-276-001	12116 S 4200 W 12004 S 4200 W 12007 S 4200 W 12119 S 4200 W 12141 S 4200 W 12157 S 4200 W Same as before (12170 S)
--	--	--	---

NEW

Winter Wheat Circle Wheat Meadow Court Swensen Farm Drive (12140 S – 12170 S)

OLD

4200 W Street (cul-de-sac) 4250 W Street (cul-de-sac) Swensen Farm Drive (12170 S)

In witness whereof, I swear that the above addresses and street names are correct and cause the same to be duly executed.

Karen Hom, Engineering Technician

Date

Notary Public

My Commission Expires

1/10/01

